
Name Home Phone Number Condo Address Cell Phone Mailing Address E-Mail Address Bldg # / Unit # Dock # / Slip #

11622 Canton Place

Studio City, CA 91604

714 N Irena Ave

Unit B

Redondo Beach, CA 90277

16951 Bolero Ln

Huntington Beach, CA 92649

257 Saint Albans Avenue

South Pasadena, CA 91030

909-816-3098 (D) 2339 Fox Ridge Way dbloye61@gmail.com

909-816-3090 (C) Upland, CA 91784 chrisbloye@gmail.com

2525 Ocean Blvd 

Unit G2

Corona, CA 92625

619-964-9844 (F) 7232 Birchcreek Road

619-889-1532 (K) San Diego, CA 92119

806 Highline Way

Upland, CA 91784

638 Ashland Ave

Santa Monica, CA 90405

4350 Vista de La Tierra

Del Mar , CA 92014

855 Mesa Grande Dr.

Palm Deseet, CA 92211

197 Avenida La Cuesta

San Clemente, CA 92672

6290 Camino Corto

San Deigo, CA 92120

PO Box 833

Lake Arrowhead, CA 92352

39950 Tandika Trl S

Palm Deseet, CA 92211

18362 Robbie Cir

Villa Park, CA 92861

51 Oakmont Drive

Rancho Mirage, CA 92270

21646 Lucas Ct

Santa Clarita, CA 91390

1235 Buttonbrush Ln

El Cajon, CA 92109

irvjacobsdc@yahoo.com 

jmatye@yahoo.com 

Bldg 4 / Unit 362 Villa 1 / Slip 11

No Info

No Info

No Info

No Info

Jayna Morgan

Patricia

Paul Milward

No Info

No Info

No Info

No Info

No Info

No Info

No Info

No Info

No Info

No Info

No Info

No Info

No Info

No Info

No Info

No Info

No Info

No Info

No Info

No Info

No Info

jenbohler@yahoo.com

ccutten@yahoo.com

No Info

harry@usaexpressinc.com

rgawlik@ca.rr.com

No Info

No Info

No Info

No Info

No Info

358 Lake Resort Road

348 Lake Resort Road

No Info

No Info

No Info

No Info

No Info

No Info

818-391-4212

No Info

No Info

394 Lake Resort Road

396 Lake Resort Road

384 Lake resort Road

No Info

366 Lake Resort RoadIrving Jacobs & Jeanette Matye

Haruteun (Harry) Kazakian

Robert Gawlik

No Info

Bldg 9/ Unit 306 Villa 2 / Slip 15

Frank Radmacher No Info

No Info

No Info

No Info

No Info

818-422-0092

No Info

No Info

Dave & Jennifer Bohler

Patricia Cutten

No Info

Bldg 8 / Unit 318 Villa 1 / Slip 1

Bldg 9 / Unit 302 Villa 2 / Slip 13

Bldg 9 / Unit 304 Villa 2 / Slip 14

Bldg 5 / Unit 358 Villa 2 / Slip 4

Bldg 6 / Unit 348 Villa 2 / Slip 8

Bldg 8 / Unit 314 Villa 1 / Slip 16

Bldg 3 / Unit 378 Villa 1 / Slip 10

Bldg 4 / Unit 366 Villa 1 / Slip 13

Wayne & Pam Czubernat 619-312-2599 342 Lake Resort Road 619-922-2193 czubernat2000@yahoo.com Bldg 6 / Unit 342 Villa 2 / Slip 5

Wes & Denise Toy 661-367-4356 374 & 376 Lake Resort Road 661-510-5901 denisetoy@sbcglobal.net

Bldg 3 / Unit 372 Villa 1 / Slip 7

Bldg 1 / Unit 394 Villa 1 / Slip 18

Bldg 1 / Unit 396 Villa 1 / Slip 3

Bldg 2 / Unit 384 Villa 1 / Slip 2

Bldg 3 / Unit 374 & 376 Villa 1 / Slip 8 & 9

Robert & Heidi Selway selway@roadrunner.com714-396-8170 362 Lake Resort Road 714-396-8170

Tom Shewski 760-832-8033 372 Lake Resort Road 760-832-8033 tom321@mail.com

Bldg 8 / Unit 316 Villa 1 / Slip 17

Rick & Julie Myers 714-292-4197 338 Lake Resort Road 714-292-4197 richarddmyers61@icloud.com Bldg 7 / Unit 338 Villa 2 / Slip 12

Pat Carter No Home Phone 316 Villa Way 909-677-6439 patrcar7@aol.com

Bldg 5 / Unit 354 Villa 2 / Slip 2

Neil & Julie Heimburge 619-583-3795 356 Lake Resort Road 619-985-1930 porschebadboy@cox.net Bldg 5 / Unit 356 Villa 2 / Slip 3

Lynne Richards & Ross Davis 714-651-6333 354 Lake Resort Road 714-651-6333 crystalens@gmail.com

Bldg 4 / Unit 368 Villa 1 / Slip 14

Patrick Lovejoy 909-337-2606 364 Lake Resort Road 760-285-0509 glovejoy1961@gmail.com Bldg 4 / Unit 364 Villa 1 / Slip 12

Joe & Nancy Gordon 858-755-5302 368 Lake Resort Road 858-354-1333 jbgordondds@yahoo.com

Bldg 6 / Unit 346 Villa 2 / Slip 7

Jasmine Swope 310-923-5227 312 Villa Way 310-923-5227 jswope3@icloud.com Bldg 8 / Unit 312 Villa 1 / Slip 15

Gerald Glavaz 909-362-2958 346 Lake Resort Road 909-362-2958 jerryglavaz@gmail.com

Dave & Chris Bloye 909-985-7076 334 Lake Resort Road Bldg 7 / Unit 334 Villa2 / Slip 10

Bldg 5 / Unit 352 Villa 2 / Slip 1 

Fernando & Kim Igartua 619-465-4725 308 Villa Way fernando.igartua@cox.net Bldg 9 / Unit 308 Villa 2 / Slip 16

Bob & Dorothy Crane 714-300-9852 352 Lake Resort Road 714-300-9852 bobsr@adi-usa.com

Bldg 2 / Unit 382 Villa 1 / Slip 6

Caroline Swart 323-254-1023 392 Lake Resort Road 626-607-6913 ckswart@aol.com Bldg 1 / Unit 392 Villa 1 / Slip 5

Brad Willingham 714-846-8557 382 Lake Resort Road 714-878-9771 bradwillingham@hotmail.com

Owner Contact Information

Andy & Marsha Lewis 818-761-2200 386 Lake Resort Road 310-435-8865 lewisdds@aol.com Bldg 2 /  Unit 386 Villa 1 / Slip 4

Bldg 6 /  Unit 344 Villa 2 / Slip 11Bob & Kelli Agner 818-634-1340 344 Lake Resort Road 818-634-1340 bob_agner1@verizon.net
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